STATIM, the world's favourite
handpiece autoclave.
•
R
K
I H
yg
iene guidelines •

The above instruments were tested by third party agencies. These tests indicate that semi-critical and critical instruments,
including dental handpieces, can be sterilised wrapped or unwrapped.
Order Code Accessories for STATIM 2000S/5000S
01-100008A Cassette for STATIM 2000S 01-101613S Cassette for STATIM 5000S
01-100028S Cassette Seal for STATIM 2000S 01-101649S Cassette Seal for STATIM 5000S
01-101657S Thermal Paper (Box of 10 rolls)
01-108341 STATIM Helix Test Device
99-108332 Sterilisation Emulator 134˚C 3.5 min (       -250pcs)
20ZPLUS STAT-DRI 2 oz.
01-102119S Biological Air Filter
01-108262S Instrument Basket for STATIM 2000S 01-108263S Instrument Basket for STATIM 5000S
Validated handpieces
STATIS High Speeds
STATIS Low Speeds
Bien-Air  Bora L